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Accenture (UK) Limited Mike Openshaw mike.openshaw@accenture.com 
Actica Consulting Limited Daniel Goldstein daniel.goldstein@actica.co.uk 
Apache iX Limited Adrian Brindley adrian.brindley@apacheix.co.uk 
AtkinsRealis Dr Matt Peck matt.peck@atkinsrealis.com 
Axion Solutions  David Harding david.harding@axionsolutionsltd.com 
BAE Systems Wesley Bill wesley.bill@baesystems.com 
Baringa Partners LLP  Sam Bower   Sam.Bower@baringa.com 
British Geological Survey Alice Bird businessdevelopment@bgs.ac.uk 
Buro Happold Bruce Braes bruce.braes@burohappold.com 
CACI Limited Fay Davies fdavies@caci.co.uk 
Capgemini Mike Forster mike.forster@capgemini.com 
Cambridge Consultants Kieran Reynolds kieran.reynolds@cambridgeconsultants.com 
CMC Partnership Consultancy Ltd John Daley bids@consultcmc.com 
Cognizant Worldwide Limited Rishi Shrivatsava rishi@cognizant.com 
Coventry University Seb Coombs scoombs@cusltd.co.uk 
COWI UK Ltd John Rees ejr@cowi.com 
Daintta Ltd Abu Sayed abu@daintta.com 
Deloitte Janine Fountain jcfountain@deloitte.co.uk 
DXC Technology Archie Maher archie.maher@dxc.com 
EEDN Nicholas St John nicholasthohn@eedn.co.uk 
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Finyx Consulting Ltd Panos Kondyloudis panos.kondyloudis@finyx.com 
Frazer-Nash Consultancy David O'Neil d.oneil@fnc.co.uk 
Gardiner & Theobald Marut Gohil m.gohil@gardiner.com 
Gartner Hannah Fisher hannah.fisher@gartner.com 
Iconal Technology Ltd Dan Crick dan.crick@iconal.com 
Jacobs UK Ltd Ben Franklin Ben.Franklin@jacobs.com 
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Methods Business and Digital Technology Ltd Eamon O'Connor eamon.oconnor@methods.co.uk 
Montvieux Limited John McQueen john.mcqueen@montvieux.com 
Mott MacDonald Eamonn Patton Eamonn.Patton@mottmac.com 
PA Consulting Steven Carden steven.carden@paconsulting.com 
Posterity Global Group David Kershaw David.kershaw@posterity.global 
PUBLIC Group International Ltd Ryan Shea tenders@public.io 
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SA Group Ltd Charles Lammin charlie.lammin@sa-group.com 
Softwire Raam Chauhan-Train Raam.Chauhan-Train@softwire.com 
SQEP Ltd Chris Ashton chris.ashton@sqep.com 
SYSELEK Alan Walker alan.walker@syselek.com 
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SYSTRA Ltd Eifion Jenkins ejenkins@systra.com 
The Bakery  Orlando Crocker orlando.crocker@thebakery.com 
Trilateral Research Phoebe Asquith  phoebe.asquith@trilateralresearch.com 
TRL Ltd Stephen Quantick squantick@trl.co.uk 
TWI Ltd Rory Lipington rory.lipington@twi.co.uk 
VinDo Technology George Barham george@vindo.technology 
WSP Dr Claire Williams claire.williams@wsp.com 

 


